Gaumeisterschaft

GAU SCHWEINFURT
Bogen - FITA - 1981

Schiitzenklasse

1.

vk wnN

Galle Roland
Zehe Norbert
Basner Josef
Reich Edgar
Krapf Erich

Jugendklasse

1.

Kindshuber Jiirgen

Jugendklasse weibl.

1.
2.

Schopf Katrin
Kindshuber Manuela

Schiilerklasse

1.

o v s wnN

Haumdller Ralf
Kindshuber Axel
Eltschka Manfred
Mai Stefan

Sager Stefan
Raab Steffen

BSG Schweinfurt
BSG Schweinfurt
BSG Schweinfurt
TV Zeil
TV Zeil

TV Zeil

TV Zeil
TV Zeil

TV Zeil
TV Zeil
TV Zeil
TV Zeil
TV Zeil
TV Zeil

1046
970
790
692
622

946

864
776

1136
1002
906
802
690
506



